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Disposable filter for economical, effective, gas-phase and
particulate filtration
Economical solution to many gaseous contaminant problems
including odors
Carbon (AmAir/C)
Blended carbon and chemical (AmAir/C+ SAAFOxi)
Odor removal and corrosion control protection
Easy to install
Directly interchangeable with standard air filters
Granular media is integrated to a substrate of non-woven fibres

Product Overview

EN779

ASHRAE 52.2

Filter Depth (mm)

Media Type

Frame Material

Special Size Available

Antimicrobial Available

Recommended Filter Resistance

Max Operating Temperature

G4

MERV 7

22, 44, 95

Carbon, Blended

Moisture Resistance Beverage Board

Yes

No

250 Pa

51°C

AmAir/C, AmAir/C+SAAFOxi 

M182-101-319

M182-101-782

M182-101-863

M182-102-319

M182-102-782

M182-102-863

M182-104-319

M182-104-782

M182-104-863

12 x 24 x 1
20 x 24 x 1
24 x 24 x 1

12 x 24 x 2
20 x 24 x 2
24 x 24 x 2

12 x 24 x 4
20 x 24 x 4
24 x 24 x 4

289 x 594 x 22
492 x 594 x 22
594 x 594 x 22

289 x 594 x 44
492 x 594 x 44
594 x 594 x 44

289 x 594 x 95
492 x 594 x 95
594 x 594 x 95

1,700
2,800
3,400
1,700
2,800
3,400

1,700
2,800
3,400

AmAir/C

M182-111-319

M182-111-782

M182-111-863

M182-112-319

M182-112-782

M182-112-863

M182-114-319

M182-114-782

M182-114-863

12 x 24 x 1
20 x 24 x 1
24 x 24 x 1

12 x 24 x 2
20 x 24 x 2
24 x 24 x 2
12 x 24 x 4
20 x 24 x 4
24 x 24 x 4

289 x 594 x 22
492 x 594 x 22
594 x 594 x 22
289 x 594 x 44
492 x 594 x 44
594 x 594 x 44

289 x 594 x 95
492 x 594 x 95
594 x 594 x 95

1,700
2,800
3,400
1,700
2,800
3,400

1,700
2,800
3,400

Product Information

AmAir/C+SAAFOxi


